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the principle of local autonomy
the principle of subsidiarity

home rule
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EU

99



subsidiarity
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Home Rule

harter

Structural Autonomy
(Functional Autonomy) (Personnel Autonomy)
(Fiscal Autonomy)
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Charter Counties
(Non-Charter Counties)
The County
Law
Towns Villages
“its property, affairs or government”

town manager or village manager

State of New York “Local Government Handbook 5" Edition January 2000”

General Purpose Assistance
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the principle
of local autonomy Kurt Steiner “ Local
Government in Japan”(Stanford University Press, 1965 )
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State of New York “Local Government Handbook 5™ Edition January 2000”
“CHAPTER Financing Local Government”

“Local Government Handbook ™
“CHAPTER Administering Local Finances”

107



108



109



110



111



charter
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Special Law Local Law
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State of New York “Local Government Handbook 5" Edition January 2000”
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